ADULT TIMETABLE AT BECKENHAM

DAY/SESSION

MONDAY
BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS
BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS

TUESDAY
BEGINNERS

WEDNESDAY
IMPROVERS

THURSDAY
BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS

SATURDAY

IMPROVERS/INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE CLUB SESSION (free to members)
BEGINNERS/IMPROVERS CLUB SESSION (free to members)

PRICING

For members:
1 HOUR: £10.50 (BST £12)

COACH

RICHARD
RICHARD

JAMES + TONY

SHARON

RICHARD

JAMES
JAMES
TONY

TIME

6.30-7.30PM
7.30-8.30PM

7.00-8.00PM

6-7PM

6.00-7.00PM

9.00-10.00AM
2.00-4.00PM
2.00-4.00PM

As a non-member you pay £2 extra per lesson. There is a £1.50 per hour surcharge for lessons where

floodlights are needed.



