ADULT TIMETABLE AT BECKENHAM

DAY/SESSION	COACH	TIME
MONDAY BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS	RICHARD RICHARD	6.30-7.30PM 7.30-8.30PM
TUESDAY BEGINNERS	JAMES + TONY	7.00-8.00PM
WEDNESDAY IMPROVERS	SHARON	6-7PM
THURSDAY BLOOD SWEAT & TEARS	RICHARD	6.00-7.00PM
SATURDAY IMPROVERS/INTERMEDIATE INTERMEDIATE CLUB SESSION (free to members) BEGINNERS/IMPROVERS CLUB SESSION (free to members)	JAMES JAMES TONY	9.00-10.00AM 2.00-4.00PM 2.00-4.00PM

PRICING

For members: 1 HOUR: £10.50 (BST £12)

As a non-member you pay £2 extra per lesson. There is a £1.50 per hour surcharge for lessons where floodlights are needed.